
Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2017

Arts & Humanities

UG GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total Full Time Part Time Total

American 

Indian or 

Alaska Native

Female 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

Male 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 2 0 2 0 0 0 2

Asian Female 8 0 8 1 0 1 9

Male 4 0 4 0 0 0 4

Total 12 0 12 1 0 1 13

Black or 

African 

American

Female 52 1 53 11 2 13 66

Male 78 1 79 3 0 3 82

Total 130 2 132 14 2 16 148

Hispanic Female 49 2 51 0 5 5 56

Male 20 0 20 0 3 3 23

Total 69 2 71 0 8 8 79

International Female 7 2 9 6 1 7 16

Male 5 0 5 4 1 5 10

Total 12 2 14 10 2 12 26

Multiple Female 14 0 14 5 1 6 20

Male 11 0 11 2 0 2 13

Total 25 0 25 7 1 8 33

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 11 1 12 0 0 0 12

Male 6 1 7 0 1 1 8

Total 17 2 19 0 1 1 20

White Female 313 10 323 24 81 105 428

Male 194 17 211 25 48 73 284

Total 507 27 534 49 129 178 712

Total 774 35 809 81 143 224 1,033
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2017

Business & Applied Sciences

UG GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total Full Time Part Time Total

American 

Indian or 

Alaska Native

Female 1 3 4 0 0 0 4

Male 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 2 3 5 0 0 0 5

Asian Female 8 1 9 3 4 7 16

Male 8 0 8 2 2 4 12

Total 16 1 17 5 6 11 28

Black or 

African 

American

Female 123 5 128 9 9 18 146

Male 117 5 122 5 4 9 131

Total 240 10 250 14 13 27 277

Hispanic Female 29 1 30 1 2 3 33

Male 45 4 49 1 1 2 51

Total 74 5 79 2 3 5 84

International Female 15 3 18 45 18 63 81

Male 31 3 34 70 34 104 138

Total 46 6 52 115 52 167 219

Multiple Female 14 3 17 5 2 7 24

Male 11 1 12 2 1 3 15

Total 25 4 29 7 3 10 39

Native 

Hawaiianor 

Other Pacific 

Male 1 0 1 0 1 1 2

Total 1 0 1 0 1 1 2

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 11 7 18 0 1 1 19

Male 8 6 14 0 2 2 16

Total 19 13 32 0 3 3 35

White Female 309 54 363 60 83 143 506

Male 333 41 374 26 39 65 439

Total 642 95 737 86 122 208 945

Total 1,065 137 1,202 229 203 432 1,634
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2017

Continuing Education

UG Total

Full Time Part Time Total

Asian Female 0 4 4 4

Male 0 5 5 5

Total 0 9 9 9

Black or 

African 

American

Female 9 21 30 30

Male 12 12 24 24

Total 21 33 54 54

Hispanic Female 3 17 20 20

Male 2 4 6 6

Total 5 21 26 26

International Female 0 1 1 1

Total 0 1 1 1

Multiple Female 2 0 2 2

Male 0 1 1 1

Total 2 1 3 3

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 4 5 9 9

Male 3 3 6 6

Total 7 8 15 15

White Female 33 111 144 144

Male 19 62 81 81

Total 52 173 225 225

Total 87 246 333 333
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2017

Education & Professional Studies

UG GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total Full Time Part Time Total

American 

Indian or 

Alaska Native

Female 3 0 3 1 0 1 4

Male 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

Total 3 0 3 1 1 2 5

Asian Female 4 0 4 2 3 5 9

Male 0 1 1 1 0 1 2

Total 4 1 5 3 3 6 11

Black or 

African 

American

Female 95 9 104 14 6 20 124

Male 73 2 75 1 7 8 83

Total 168 11 179 15 13 28 207

Hispanic Female 41 1 42 4 3 7 49

Male 27 2 29 3 2 5 34

Total 68 3 71 7 5 12 83

International Female 6 1 7 4 0 4 11

Male 3 0 3 5 0 5 8

Total 9 1 10 9 0 9 19

Multiple Female 14 0 14 4 4 8 22

Male 8 0 8 0 0 0 8

Total 22 0 22 4 4 8 30

Native 

Hawaiianor 

Other Pacific 

Male 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

Total 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 2 1 3 1 0 1 4

Male 6 0 6 0 1 1 7

Total 8 1 9 1 1 2 11

White Female 454 21 475 85 171 256 731

Male 212 8 220 43 82 125 345

Total 666 29 695 128 253 381 1,076

Total 949 46 995 168 280 448 1,443
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2017

Interdisciplinary/No College Designated 

UG GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total Full Time Part Time Total

American 

Indian or 

Alaska Native

Female 0 1 1 0 0 0 1

Male 0 1 1 0 0 0 1

Total 0 2 2 0 0 0 2

Asian Female 1 18 19 0 3 3 22

Male 0 15 15 0 0 0 15

Total 1 33 34 0 3 3 37

Black or 

African 

American

Female 27 6 33 0 2 2 35

Male 29 4 33 0 1 1 34

Total 56 10 66 0 3 3 69

Hispanic Female 6 90 96 0 1 1 97

Male 3 83 86 0 1 1 87

Total 9 173 182 0 2 2 184

International Female 2 0 2 0 0 0 2

Male 4 0 4 0 0 0 4

Total 6 0 6 0 0 0 6

Multiple Female 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

Male 5 0 5 0 0 0 5

Total 6 0 6 0 0 0 6

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 3 12 15 0 1 1 16

Male 6 14 20 0 1 1 21

Total 9 26 35 0 2 2 37

White Female 38 196 234 0 38 38 272

Male 25 143 168 1 16 17 185

Total 63 339 402 1 54 55 457

Total 150 583 733 1 64 65 798
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2017

Sciences

UG GR Total

Full Time Part Time Total Full Time Part Time Total

American 

Indian or 

Alaska Native

Female 3 0 3 0 0 0 3

Male 1 1 2 0 0 0 2

Total 4 1 5 0 0 0 5

Asian Female 13 1 14 2 0 2 16

Male 2 0 2 2 0 2 4

Total 15 1 16 4 0 4 20

Black or 

African 

American

Female 225 12 237 6 7 13 250

Male 106 1 107 2 5 7 114

Total 331 13 344 8 12 20 364

Hispanic Female 60 7 67 5 4 9 76

Male 42 5 47 3 1 4 51

Total 102 12 114 8 5 13 127

International Female 23 1 24 25 12 37 61

Male 16 3 19 20 7 27 46

Total 39 4 43 45 19 64 107

Multiple Female 24 1 25 7 0 7 32

Male 12 1 13 0 0 0 13

Total 36 2 38 7 0 7 45

Native 

Hawaiianor 

Other Pacific 

Male 2 0 2 0 1 1 3

Total 2 0 2 0 1 1 3

Unknown/Not 

reported

Female 12 19 31 0 0 0 31

Male 10 2 12 0 1 1 13

Total 22 21 43 0 1 1 44

White Female 492 105 597 103 31 134 731

Male 251 43 294 23 26 49 343

Total 743 148 891 126 57 183 1,074

Total 1,294 202 1,496 198 95 293 1,789
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Eastern Illinois University

Planning & Institutional Research

Students by College, Level, Time Status, Ethnicity and Gender

Fall 2017

Sciences
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